M/S Pradeep Kumar JhaFradeep Rumar
(Bid Id -624841)

Govind Jha (Bid Id-

626175)

-0.05

0.00

73916793.19

(Seven Crore Thirty
Nine Lakh SixteenNine Lakh Sisteen

Thousand Seven

Hundred and Ninty

13

Approved as

per lowest

quoted rate ie

LI

Three)

72750411.14

(Seven Crore Twenty
Seven Lakh Fifty

Thousand Four Hundred
and Eleven)

Approved as

per lowest

quoted rate i.e

1

File No.-

Division
No.

BRRDA

MMGSY-
AWSESH

1 2

NIT No./Date  of

Receipt

PR No. & Date o

Publication

Bagha-1
SC

851/25

RWD/MMGSY

(AWSESH-

SC)/HQ/ET/ 2025-

26/13

008141 (RWD)

2025-26 on

[...]

MMGSY(AWSESH-SC)-

Bagha-1-602

(Tender ID-

2025 RWD 143147 1)

940.560 80348797.07 3/3

MMGSY(AWSESH-SC)-

Bagha-2-205
(Tender ID-

2025 RWD 141185 1)

Jai Bhawani Engicon

Private Limited (Bid Id-

626122)

Parmar Enterprises (Bid
Id-626063)

0.00

0.01

78267763.23

(Seven Crore Eighty
Two Lakh Sixty Seven

Thousand Seven

Hundred and Sixty

Three)

78179949.90

Approved as

per lowest

quoted rate i.e.

LI

787.490 78344473.29 4/2

Vijay Raj Mewar

Construction Company
Pvt Ltd (Bid Id-616460)

-0.21

(Seven Crore Eighty

One Lakh Seventy Nine

Thousand Nine

Hundred and Fourty

Approved as

per lowest